
2023|24 SPRING CONCERT CYCLE SCHEDULE

DEBUT WINDS (DW)


16 Rehearsals, 1 Concert/Dress Rehearsal


Updated on: 12.11.23

Monday, January 29 5PM- 7PM West Barnstable Campus Auditions for DW

Monday, February 5 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, February 12 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, February 19 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL President’s Day

Monday, February 26 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, March 4 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, March 11 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, March 18 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, March 25 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, April 1 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, April 8 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, April 15 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL Tax/Patriot’s Day

Monday, April 22 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, April 29 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, May 6 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, May 13 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, May 20 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, May 27 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL Memorial Day

Monday, June 3 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Monday, June 10 5PM- 6PM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, June 15th TBD West Barnstable Campus PERFORMANCE


